Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
ORDER INFORMATION
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP4 100 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 100 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  100 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
TLP621 (UL Approval)
PN
TLP621, TLP621GR,
TLP621BL, TLP621GB
TLP621G, TLP621GRG,
TLP621BLG, TLP621GBG
TLP621SM, TLP621GRSM,
TLP621BLSM, TLP621GBSM
TLP621SMT&R,
TLP621GRSMT&R,
TLP621BLSMT&R,
TLP621GBSMT&R
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP8 50 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 50 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  50 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
TLP621-2 (UL Approval)
PN
TLP621-2, TLP621-2GR,
TLP621-2BL, TLP621-2GB
TLP621-2G, TLP621-2GRG,
TLP621-2BLG, TLP621-2GBG
TLP621-2SM, TLP621-2GRSM,
TLP621-2BLSM,
TLP621-2GBSM
TLP621-2SMT&R,
TLP621-2GRSMT&R,
TLP621-2BLSMT&R,
TLP621-2GBSMT&R
TLP621-4 (UL Approval)
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP16 25 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 25 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  25 pcs per tube
PN
TLP621-4,TLP621-4GR,
TLP621-4BL, TLP621-4GB
TLP621-4G, TLP621-4GRG,
TLP621-4BLG, TLP621-4GBG
TLP621-4SM,
TLP621-4GRSM,
TLP621-4BLSM,
TLP621-4GBSM
7   17/01/2017 DD93203
TLP621, TLP621-2, TLP621-4
ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
ORDER INFORMATION
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP4 100 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 100 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  100 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
TLP621X (UL and VDE Approvals)
PN
TLP621X, TLP621XGR,
TLP621XBL, TLP621XGB
TLP621XG, TLP621XGRG,
TLP621XBLG, TLP621XGBG
TLP621XSM,  TLP621XGRSM,
TLP621XBLSM, TLP621XGBSM
TLP621XSMT&R,
TLP621XGRSMT&R,
TLP621XBLSMT&R,
TLP621XGBXSMT&R
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP8 50 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 50 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  50 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
TLP621-2X (UL and VDE Approvals)
PN
TLP621-2X, TLP621-2XGR,
TLP621-2XBL, TLP621-2XGB
TLP621-2XG, TLP621-2XGRG,
TLP621-2XBLG, TLP621-2XGBG
TLP621-2XSM,
TLP621-2XGRSM,
TLP621-2XBLSM,
TLP621-2XGBSM
TLP621-2XSMT&R,
TLP621-2XGRSMT&R,
TLP621-2XBLSMT&R,
TLP621-2XGBSMT&R
TLP621-4X (UL and VDE Approvals)
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP16 25 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 25 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  25 pcs per tube